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Silence Pro System™ for a more quiet clean

Clean without the noise. The SilentPerformer™ Cyclonic has been built with
silence in mind. A noise-optimized motor, together with the construction of the
canister and the new DustPro™ silent nozzle ensure a more quiet clean —
without compromising on performance.

Product Benefits & Features

Easy Empty™ system for quick and hygienic
emptying

Keep dust outside of your home for good. The Easy
SilentPerformer™ Cyclonic is perfectly equipped to Empty™ system lets you conveniently clear out all the
take care of allergens and other pollutants in the air. So dust you took up while caring for your home, so that
you can be sure to feel at home even if you are more you can keep it completely dust-free. Simply take out
sensitive to your environment. the container and empty it over a dustbin outside.

Clean Air Filtration™ for healthier and allergy
friendly home
With a hygiene or an allergy plus filter, the

» Power regulation

+ Silence Pro System™

* Integrated parking slots
* Clean Air Filtration™

* DustPro™ nozzle

* Telescopic tube

» Manual power regulation
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Product Specification

Main colour

Family

Cord length (m)

Action radius

Net product weight (kg)
Max wattage

Noise level cleaner complete dB(A) -

(IEC 60704-3)
Filter indicator
Filtration
Dimensions HxWxD in mm
HS Code

Bar Code

Width

Product type
Depth (mm)
Height lid closed
Installation type

Deep blue
SilentPerformer Cyclonic
6
9
6.51
2000

78

No
Washable Hygiene Filter 12
430x270x320
85081900
7332543483402
270
Bagless vacuum cleaners
320
430
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