





Silence Pro System™ for a more quiet clean

Clean without the noise. The SilentPerformer™ Cyclonic has been built with silence in mind. A noise-optimized motor, together with the construction of the canister and the new DustPro™ silent nozzle ensure a more quiet clean – without compromising on performance.

Product Benefits & Features



Clean Air Filtration™ for healthier and allergy friendly home

With a hygiene or an allergy plus filter, the SilentPerformer™ Cyclonic is perfectly equipped to take care of allergens and other pollutants in the air. So you can be sure to feel at home even if you are more sensitive to your environment.



Easy Empty $^{\text{TM}}$ system for quick and hygienic emptying

Keep dust outside of your home for good. The Easy Empty™ system lets you conveniently clear out all the dust you took up while caring for your home, so that you can keep it completely dust-free. Simply take out the container and empty it over a dustbin outside.

- Power regulation
- Silence Pro System™
- · Integrated parking slots
- Clean Air Filtration™
- DustPro™ nozzle
- Telescopic tube
- Manual power regulation





Product Specification

Main colour	Deep blue
Family	SilentPerformer Cyclonic
Cord length (m)	6
Action radius	9
Net product weight (kg)	6.51
Max wattage	2000
Noise level cleaner complete dB(A) - (IEC 60704-3)	78
Filter indicator	No
Filtration	Washable Hygiene Filter 12
Dimensions HxWxD in mm	430x270x320
HS Code	85081900
Bar Code	7332543483402
Width	270
Product type	Bagless vacuum cleaners
Depth (mm)	320
Height lid closed	430
Installation type	